Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elyse Kedzior-Macdonough - (953248) - Devonport RSA - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:25.68
1:25.99
1:27.10
1:27.52
1:28.22
1:28.44
1:28.87
1:28.90
1:30.66
1:31.30
1:31.61
1:33.57
1:33.81
1:34.90
1:35.12
1:39.44
1:41.75
1:41.76
1:43.17
1:47.23
1:48.55
1:52.04
1:55.31
1:56.16
1:57.47

1:57.66

4.c0 no
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385
381
366
361
353
350
345
345
325
318

296
293
283

246
230
230
220
196
189
172

158

149
148

Round

Date

14/01/20
10/06/19
18/03/18
13/07/19
27/01/18
27/01/18
28/09/19
08/07/18
03/12/17
08/10/17
09/06/18
29/04/17
09/04/17
10/06/17
12/03/17
16/10/16
30/04/16
20/03/16
04/06/16
18/10/15
08/11/15
07/06/15
12/07/15
12/01/14
13/06/15
17/05/14
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Meet

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp

Devon County Developments 2019
Wrexham Crystal Meet 2018
DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET
Cheshire County Championships 2018
Cheshire County Championships 2018
DRSA Club Championships

Swim Conwy Len Thomas Meet
Peninsular Group Championship Galas
Conwy Autumn Meet

Bebington SC Club Championships
Wrexham 14th Spring Meet
Denbighshire Open Meet 2017
Bebington Club Championships
Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Wrexham 13th Spring Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet

Bebington Club Championships
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Peninsular Championship Galas
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2015

Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet
Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs
Bebington Club Championships

Prescot SC & Everton SA Knowsley Sprint Gala

Hlaidaloa AOA Al A ~tliiae

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth
Wrexham
Plymouth
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Plymouth Life Centre
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Llandudno
The Oval
Wrexham
Llandudno
Bebington
Liverpool
Llandudno
Wrexham
Wrexham
Bebington
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Wrexham
Llandudno
Birkenhead
Bebington

Knowsley

A lmms 10,
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Club Swam Under Level

Devonport 2
Devonport 3
Bebington 3
Devonport 3
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Devonport 4
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Bebington 3
Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 3
Bebington 4
Bebington 2
Bebington 3
Bebington 3
Bebington 2
Hoylake 3
Bebington 4
Hoylake 3
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2:02.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:25.68
1:28.87
1:27.52
1:25.99
1:28.90
1:31.61
1:27.10
1:28.44
1:28.22
1:30.66
1:31.30
1:34.90
1:33.57
1:33.81
1:35.12
1:39.44
1:43.17
1:41.75
1:41.76
1:48.55
1:47.23
1:55.31
1:57.47
1:52.04
1:59.08
1:57.66
1:56.16

2:02.54
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WA Pts

385
345
361

366
350
353
325
318
283
296
293
281
246
220
230
230
189
196
158
149
172
143
148
154
131

Round

H
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21/06/13

Date

14/01/20
28/09/19
13/07/19
10/06/19
08/07/18
09/06/18
18/03/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
03/12/17
08/10/17
10/06/17
29/04/17
09/04/17
12/03/17
16/10/16
04/06/16
30/04/16
20/03/16
08/11/15
18/10/15
12/07/15
13/06/15
07/06/15
21/06/14
17/05/14
12/01/14
21/06/13
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Hoylake ASC Club Championships

Meet

Devon County ASA Championships & Age Group Comp

DRSA Club Championships
DEVONPORT ROYAL SIZZLER MEET
Devon County Developments 2019
Swim Conwy Len Thomas Meet
Bebington SC Club Championships
Wrexham Crystal Meet 2018

Cheshire County Championships 2018
Cheshire County Championships 2018
Peninsular Group Championship Galas
Conwy Autumn Meet

Bebington Club Championships
Wrexham 14th Spring Meet
Denbighshire Open Meet 2017
Prescot & Everton Spring Meet 2017
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Bebington Club Championships
Wrexham 13th Spring Meet

Wrexham Crystal Meet

Peninsular Championship Galas
Conwy County Aquatics Autumn Meet
Len Thomas Memorial Sprint Meet
Bebington Club Championships
Wrexham Cath Ankers Meet 2015

Hoylake ASC Club Competition

Prescot SC & Everton SA Knowsley Sprint Gala

Peninnsular Group of Swimming Clubs Champs

Hoylake ASC Club Championships

VESL NIy

West Kirby

Venue

Plymouth
Plymouth Life Centre
Plymouth
Plymouth
Llandudno
The Oval
Wrexham
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Birkenhead
Llandudno
Bebington
Wrexham
Llandudno
Liverpool
Llandudno
Bebington
Wrexham
Wrexham
Birkenhead
Llandudno
Llandudno
Bebington
Wrexham
West Kirby
Knowsley
Birkenhead

West Kirby
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Hoylake 4

Club Swam Under Level

Devonport 2
Devonport 4
Devonport 3
Devonport 3
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Bebington 3
Bebington 3
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 2
Bebington 3
Bebington 3
Bebington 2
Bebington 2
Bebington 4
Bebington 3
Hoylake 4
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 3
Hoylake 4
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